TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM506196

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
FOLLETT CORPORATION		12/21/2018	Corporation: ILLINOIS
ADVANCED GRAPHIC PRODUCTS INC.		12/21/2018	Corporation: TEXAS
BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC		12/21/2018	Corporation: DELAWARE
FOLLETT HIGHER ED GROUP, LTD.		12/21/2018	Corporation: ILLINOIS
FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP, INC.		12/21/2018	Corporation: ILLINOIS
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS HOLDING, INC.		12/21/2018	Corporation: ILLINOIS
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.		12/21/2018	Corporation: DELAWARE
BOOKMASTERS, INC.		12/21/2018	Corporation: OHIO
TEXTBOOKSNOW LLC		12/21/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.
Street Address:	135 S. LaSalle Street, 9th Floor
Internal Address:	Mailcode: IL4-135-09-27
City:	Chicago
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60603
Entity Type:	National Association: UNITED STATES

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 81

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2315149	ABS
Registration Number:	2143981	ACADEMIA
Registration Number:	4491760	ACOUSTIK
Registration Number:	4803151	ACOUSTIK AUDIOBOOKS
Registration Number:	2735132	ADVANCED- ONLINE
Registration Number:	2684228	ADVANCED-ONLINE

Registration Number:3084101ALLIANCE PLUSRegistration Number:4221419ASPENRegistration Number:2079090AUTOMATICALLY YOURSRegistration Number:4286574AXIS 360 DIGITAL MEDIA LIBRARY BY BAKERRegistration Number:4286575AXIS 360 DIGITAL MEDIA LIBRARY BY BAKERRegistration Number:1852716B&T MARCRegistration Number:1131530BAKER & TAYLORRegistration Number:3846175BAKER & TAYLOR THE FUTURE DELIVEREDRegistration Number:3846174BAKER & TAYLOR THE FUTURE DELIVEREDRegistration Number:2946796BOOK NOWRegistration Number:4528444BOOKNOW+Registration Number:4528444BOOKNOW+Registration Number:5022976BRYTEWAVERegistration Number:1741956BWIRegistration Number:4205480CATSRegistration Number:4438832CLASSBOOKRegistration Number:4438833CLASSBOOK.COMRegistration Number:4352763CLASSBOOK.COM ORDER ONLINE, NOT IN LINERegistration Number:4025534CLSRegistration Number:4004117COLLEGEFANGEARRegistration Number:3613817COURSETRACKS	roperty Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number: 2079090 AUTOMATICALLY YOURS Registration Number: 4286574 AXIS 360 DIGITAL MEDIA LIBRARY BY BAKER Registration Number: 4286575 AXIS 360 DIGITAL MEDIA LIBRARY BY BAKER Registration Number: 1852716 B&T MARC Registration Number: 1131530 BAKER & TAYLOR Registration Number: 3846175 BAKER & TAYLOR THE FUTURE DELIVERED Registration Number: 2946796 BOOK NOW Registration Number: 3273407 BOOKMASTERS Registration Number: 4528444 BOOKNOW+ Registration Number: 3734004 BOOKVOLUME Registration Number: 5022976 BRYTEWAVE Registration Number: 1741956 BWI Registration Number: 5138234 CAMPUSTOWN SPIRIT Registration Number: 44205480 CATS Registration Number: 4438832 CLASSBOOK Registration Number: 4438833 CLASSBOOK.COM Registration Number: 4352763 CLASSBOOK.COM ORDER ONLINE, NOT IN LINE Registration Number: 40025534 CLS Registration Number: 4004117 COLLEGEFANGEAR	tration Number:	3084101	ALLIANCE PLUS
Registration Number: 4286574 AXIS 360 DIGITAL MEDIA LIBRARY BY BAKER Registration Number: 4286575 AXIS 360 DIGITAL MEDIA LIBRARY BY BAKER Registration Number: 1852716 B&T MARC Registration Number: 1131530 BAKER & TAYLOR Registration Number: 3846175 BAKER & TAYLOR THE FUTURE DELIVERED Registration Number: 3846174 BAKER & TAYLOR THE FUTURE DELIVERED Registration Number: 2946796 BOOK NOW Registration Number: 3273407 BOOKMASTERS Registration Number: 4528444 BOOKNOW+ Registration Number: 3734004 BOOKVOLUME Registration Number: 5022976 BRYTEWAVE Registration Number: 1741956 BWI Registration Number: 5138234 CAMPUSTOWN SPIRIT Registration Number: 4205480 CATS Registration Number: 4438832 CLASSBOOK Registration Number: 4438833 CLASSBOOK.COM Registration Number: 4352763 CLASSBOOK.COM ORDER ONLINE, NOT IN LINE Registration Number: 4025534 CLS Registration Number: 4004117 COLLEGEFANGEAR	tration Number:	4221419	ASPEN
Registration Number: 4286575 AXIS 360 DIGITAL MEDIA LIBRARY BY BAKER Registration Number: 1852716 B&T MARC Registration Number: 1131530 BAKER & TAYLOR Registration Number: 3846175 BAKER & TAYLOR THE FUTURE DELIVERED Registration Number: 2946796 BOOK NOW Registration Number: 3273407 BOOKMASTERS Registration Number: 4528444 BOOKNOW+ Registration Number: 3734004 BOOKVOLUME Registration Number: 5022976 BRYTEWAVE Registration Number: 1741956 BWI Registration Number: 4195480 CATS Registration Number: 443832 CLASSBOOK Registration Number: 443833 CLASSBOOK.COM Registration Number: 4352763 CLASSBOOK.COM ORDER ONLINE, NOT IN LINE Registration Number: 40025534 CLS Registration Number: 4004117 COLLEGEFANGEAR	tration Number:	2079090	AUTOMATICALLY YOURS
Registration Number:1852716B&T MARCRegistration Number:1131530BAKER & TAYLORRegistration Number:3846175BAKER & TAYLOR THE FUTURE DELIVEREDRegistration Number:3846174BAKER & TAYLOR THE FUTURE DELIVEREDRegistration Number:2946796BOOK NOWRegistration Number:3273407BOOKMASTERSRegistration Number:4528444BOOKNOW+Registration Number:5022976BRYTEWAVERegistration Number:1741956BWIRegistration Number:5138234CAMPUSTOWN SPIRITRegistration Number:4205480CATSRegistration Number:4438832CLASSBOOKRegistration Number:4438833CLASSBOOK.COMRegistration Number:4352763CLASSBOOK.COM ORDER ONLINE, NOT IN LINERegistration Number:4025534CLSRegistration Number:4025534CLSRegistration Number:4004117COLLEGEFANGEAR	tration Number:	4286574	AXIS 360 DIGITAL MEDIA LIBRARY BY BAKER
Registration Number:1131530BAKER & TAYLORRegistration Number:3846175BAKER & TAYLOR THE FUTURE DELIVEREDRegistration Number:3846174BAKER & TAYLOR THE FUTURE DELIVEREDRegistration Number:2946796BOOK NOWRegistration Number:3273407BOOKMASTERSRegistration Number:4528444BOOKNOW+Registration Number:3734004BOOKVOLUMERegistration Number:5022976BRYTEWAVERegistration Number:1741956BWIRegistration Number:5138234CAMPUSTOWN SPIRITRegistration Number:4205480CATSRegistration Number:4438832CLASSBOOKRegistration Number:4438833CLASSBOOK.COMRegistration Number:4352763CLASSBOOK.COM ORDER ONLINE, NOT IN LINERegistration Number:4025534CLSRegistration Number:4004117COLLEGEFANGEAR	tration Number:	4286575	AXIS 360 DIGITAL MEDIA LIBRARY BY BAKER
Registration Number:3846175BAKER & TAYLOR THE FUTURE DELIVEREDRegistration Number:3846174BAKER & TAYLOR THE FUTURE DELIVEREDRegistration Number:2946796BOOK NOWRegistration Number:3273407BOOKMASTERSRegistration Number:4528444BOOKNOW+Registration Number:5022976BRYTEWAVERegistration Number:1741956BWIRegistration Number:5138234CAMPUSTOWN SPIRITRegistration Number:4205480CATSRegistration Number:4438832CLASSBOOKRegistration Number:4438833CLASSBOOK.COMRegistration Number:4352763CLASSBOOK.COM ORDER ONLINE, NOT IN LINERegistration Number:4025534CLSRegistration Number:4004117COLLEGEFANGEAR	tration Number:	1852716	B&T MARC
Registration Number:3846174BAKER & TAYLOR THE FUTURE DELIVEREDRegistration Number:2946796BOOK NOWRegistration Number:3273407BOOKMASTERSRegistration Number:4528444BOOKNOW+Registration Number:3734004BOOKVOLUMERegistration Number:5022976BRYTEWAVERegistration Number:1741956BWIRegistration Number:5138234CAMPUSTOWN SPIRITRegistration Number:4205480CATSRegistration Number:4438832CLASSBOOKRegistration Number:4438833CLASSBOOK.COMRegistration Number:4352763CLASSBOOK.COM ORDER ONLINE, NOT IN LINERegistration Number:4025534CLSRegistration Number:4004117COLLEGEFANGEAR	tration Number:	1131530	BAKER & TAYLOR
Registration Number: 2946796 BOOK NOW Registration Number: 3273407 BOOKMASTERS Registration Number: 4528444 BOOKNOW+ Registration Number: 3734004 BOOKVOLUME Registration Number: 5022976 BRYTEWAVE Registration Number: 1741956 BWI Registration Number: 5138234 CAMPUSTOWN SPIRIT Registration Number: 4205480 CATS Registration Number: 4438832 CLASSBOOK Registration Number: 4438833 CLASSBOOK.COM Registration Number: 4352763 CLASSBOOK.COM ORDER ONLINE, NOT IN LINE Registration Number: 40025534 CLS Registration Number: 4004117 COLLEGEFANGEAR	tration Number:	3846175	BAKER & TAYLOR THE FUTURE DELIVERED
Registration Number: 3273407 BOOKMASTERS Registration Number: 4528444 BOOKNOW+ Registration Number: 3734004 BOOKVOLUME Registration Number: 5022976 BRYTEWAVE Registration Number: 1741956 BWI Registration Number: 5138234 CAMPUSTOWN SPIRIT Registration Number: 4205480 CATS Registration Number: 4438832 CLASSBOOK Registration Number: 4438833 CLASSBOOK.COM Registration Number: 4352763 CLASSBOOK.COM ORDER ONLINE, NOT IN LINE Registration Number: 4025534 CLS Registration Number: 4004117 COLLEGEFANGEAR	tration Number:	3846174	BAKER & TAYLOR THE FUTURE DELIVERED
Registration Number:4528444BOOKNOW+Registration Number:3734004BOOKVOLUMERegistration Number:5022976BRYTEWAVERegistration Number:1741956BWIRegistration Number:5138234CAMPUSTOWN SPIRITRegistration Number:4205480CATSRegistration Number:4438832CLASSBOOKRegistration Number:4438833CLASSBOOK.COMRegistration Number:4352763CLASSBOOK.COM ORDER ONLINE, NOT IN LINERegistration Number:4025534CLSRegistration Number:4004117COLLEGEFANGEAR	tration Number:	2946796	BOOK NOW
Registration Number: 3734004 BOOKVOLUME Registration Number: 5022976 BRYTEWAVE Registration Number: 1741956 BWI Registration Number: 5138234 CAMPUSTOWN SPIRIT Registration Number: 4205480 CATS Registration Number: 4438832 CLASSBOOK Registration Number: 4438833 CLASSBOOK.COM Registration Number: 4352763 CLASSBOOK.COM ORDER ONLINE, NOT IN LINE Registration Number: 4025534 CLS Registration Number: 4004117 COLLEGEFANGEAR	tration Number:	3273407	BOOKMASTERS
Registration Number: 5022976 BRYTEWAVE Registration Number: 1741956 BWI Registration Number: 5138234 CAMPUSTOWN SPIRIT Registration Number: 4205480 CATS Registration Number: 4438832 CLASSBOOK Registration Number: 4438833 CLASSBOOK.COM Registration Number: 4352763 CLASSBOOK.COM ORDER ONLINE, NOT IN LINE Registration Number: 4025534 CLS Registration Number: 4004117 COLLEGEFANGEAR	tration Number:	4528444	BOOKNOW+
Registration Number: 1741956 BWI Registration Number: 5138234 CAMPUSTOWN SPIRIT Registration Number: 4205480 CATS Registration Number: 4438832 CLASSBOOK Registration Number: 4438833 CLASSBOOK.COM Registration Number: 4352763 CLASSBOOK.COM ORDER ONLINE, NOT IN LINE Registration Number: 4025534 CLS Registration Number: 4004117 COLLEGEFANGEAR	tration Number:	3734004	BOOKVOLUME
Registration Number:5138234CAMPUSTOWN SPIRITRegistration Number:4205480CATSRegistration Number:4438832CLASSBOOKRegistration Number:4438833CLASSBOOK.COMRegistration Number:4352763CLASSBOOK.COM ORDER ONLINE, NOT IN LINERegistration Number:4025534CLSRegistration Number:4004117COLLEGEFANGEAR	tration Number:	5022976	BRYTEWAVE
Registration Number: 4205480 CATS Registration Number: 4438832 CLASSBOOK Registration Number: 4438833 CLASSBOOK.COM Registration Number: 4352763 CLASSBOOK.COM ORDER ONLINE, NOT IN LINE Registration Number: 4025534 CLS Registration Number: 4004117 COLLEGEFANGEAR	tration Number:	1741956	BWI
Registration Number:4438832CLASSBOOKRegistration Number:4438833CLASSBOOK.COMRegistration Number:4352763CLASSBOOK.COM ORDER ONLINE, NOT IN LINERegistration Number:4025534CLSRegistration Number:4004117COLLEGEFANGEAR	tration Number:	5138234	CAMPUSTOWN SPIRIT
Registration Number:4438833CLASSBOOK.COMRegistration Number:4352763CLASSBOOK.COM ORDER ONLINE, NOT IN LINERegistration Number:4025534CLSRegistration Number:4004117COLLEGEFANGEAR	tration Number:	4205480	CATS
Registration Number:4352763CLASSBOOK.COM ORDER ONLINE, NOT IN LINERegistration Number:4025534CLSRegistration Number:4004117COLLEGEFANGEAR	tration Number:	4438832	CLASSBOOK
Registration Number: 4025534 CLS Registration Number: 4004117 COLLEGEFANGEAR	tration Number:	4438833	CLASSBOOK.COM
Registration Number: 4004117 COLLEGEFANGEAR	tration Number:	4352763	CLASSBOOK.COM ORDER ONLINE, NOT IN LINE
	tration Number:	4025534	CLS
Registration Number: 3613817 COURSETRACKS	tration Number:	4004117	COLLEGEFANGEAR
	tration Number:	3613817	COURSETRACKS
Registration Number: 3722353 COURSEWORKS	tration Number:	3722353	COURSEWORKS
Registration Number: 4252308 CUSTOMIZED LIBRARY SERVICES	tration Number:	4252308	CUSTOMIZED LIBRARY SERVICES
Registration Number: 4593150 CUSTOMREACH	tration Number:	4593150	CUSTOMREACH
Registration Number: 5254481	tration Number:	5254481	
Registration Number: 3353171 DESTINY	tration Number:	3353171	DESTINY
Registration Number: 5533284 DESTINY	tration Number:	5533284	DESTINY
Registration Number: 5247608 DESTINY DISCOVER	tration Number:	5247608	DESTINY DISCOVER
Registration Number: 3667565 DESTINY QUEST	tration Number:	3667565	DESTINY QUEST
Registration Number: 2482912 EDOPTION	tration Number:	2482912	EDOPTION
Registration Number: 2455918 EFOLLETT	tration Number:	2455918	EFOLLETT
Registration Number: 2777388 EPARTNER		2777388	
Registration Number:2460891F FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP			F FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP
Registration Number: 2651053 FOLLETT		2651053	FOLLETT
Registration Number: 3369352 FOLLETT			
Registration Number: 5129104 FOLLETT DISCOVER	tration Number:	5129104	FOLLETT DISCOVER

Registration Number:2347136FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICESRegistration Number:2399402FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICESRegistration Number:2453621FOLLETT SOFTWARE COMPANYRegistration Number:5248838FOLLETTBOUNDRegistration Number:4719609IMPROVING THE STUDENT LEARNING EXPERIRegistration Number:4207834INCLUDEDRegistration Number:4728725KNOWLEDGEPOINTRegistration Number:4785998NEEBORegistration Number:5084666NEXTTIER EDUCATIONRegistration Number:5084668NEXTTIER EDUCATIONRegistration Number:4870822Registration Number:4720386OPENROOM ADVISORYRegistration Number:4005417PAW PRINTSRegistration Number:4005456PAW PRINTS	
Registration Number:2453621FOLLETT SOFTWARE COMPANYRegistration Number:5248838FOLLETTBOUNDRegistration Number:4719609IMPROVING THE STUDENT LEARNING EXPERIRegistration Number:4207834INCLUDEDRegistration Number:4728725KNOWLEDGEPOINTRegistration Number:3968022NEEBORegistration Number:4785998NEEBORegistration Number:5084666NEXTTIER EDUCATIONRegistration Number:5084668NEXTTIER EDUCATIONRegistration Number:4870822NEXTTIERRegistration Number:4720386OPENROOM ADVISORYRegistration Number:4005417PAW PRINTS	
Registration Number:5248838FOLLETTBOUNDRegistration Number:4719609IMPROVING THE STUDENT LEARNING EXPERING EXPERIOR EXPERING EXPERING EXPERING EXPERING EXPERING EXPERING EXPERIOR EXPERIO	
Registration Number:4719609IMPROVING THE STUDENT LEARNING EXPERIRegistration Number:4207834INCLUDEDRegistration Number:4728725KNOWLEDGEPOINTRegistration Number:3968022NEEBORegistration Number:4785998NEEBORegistration Number:5084666NEXTTIER EDUCATIONRegistration Number:5084668NEXTTIER EDUCATIONRegistration Number:5084688NEXTTIERRegistration Number:4870822OPENROOM ADVISORYRegistration Number:4720386OPENROOM ADVISORYRegistration Number:4005417PAW PRINTS	
Registration Number:4207834INCLUDEDRegistration Number:4728725KNOWLEDGEPOINTRegistration Number:3968022NEEBORegistration Number:4785998NEEBORegistration Number:5084666NEXTTIER EDUCATIONRegistration Number:5084668NEXTTIER EDUCATIONRegistration Number:5084688NEXTTIERRegistration Number:4870822Registration Number:4720386OPENROOM ADVISORYRegistration Number:4005417PAW PRINTS	
Registration Number: 4728725 KNOWLEDGEPOINT Registration Number: 3968022 NEEBO Registration Number: 4785998 NEEBO Registration Number: 5084666 NEXTTIER EDUCATION Registration Number: 5084688 NEXTTIER EDUCATION Registration Number: 5084688 NEXTTIER Registration Number: 4870822 Registration Number: 4720386 OPENROOM ADVISORY Registration Number: 4005417 PAW PRINTS	IENC
Registration Number: 3968022 NEEBO Registration Number: 4785998 NEEBO Registration Number: 5084666 NEXTTIER EDUCATION Registration Number: 5084668 NEXTTIER EDUCATION Registration Number: 5084688 NEXTTIER Registration Number: 4870822 Registration Number: 4720386 OPENROOM ADVISORY Registration Number: 4005417 PAW PRINTS	
Registration Number: 4785998 NEEBO Registration Number: 5084666 NEXTTIER EDUCATION Registration Number: 5084668 NEXTTIER EDUCATION Registration Number: 5084688 NEXTTIER Registration Number: 4870822 Registration Number: 4720386 OPENROOM ADVISORY Registration Number: 4005417 PAW PRINTS	
Registration Number: 5084666 NEXTTIER EDUCATION Registration Number: 5084668 NEXTTIER EDUCATION Registration Number: 5084688 NEXTTIER Registration Number: 4870822 Registration Number: 4720386 OPENROOM ADVISORY Registration Number: 4005417 PAW PRINTS	
Registration Number: 5084668 NEXTTIER EDUCATION Registration Number: 5084688 NEXTTIER Registration Number: 4870822 Registration Number: 4720386 OPENROOM ADVISORY Registration Number: 4005417 PAW PRINTS	
Registration Number: 5084688 NEXTTIER Registration Number: 4870822 Registration Number: 4720386 OPENROOM ADVISORY Registration Number: 4005417 PAW PRINTS	
Registration Number: 4870822 Registration Number: 4720386 OPENROOM ADVISORY Registration Number: 4005417 PAW PRINTS	
Registration Number:4720386OPENROOM ADVISORYRegistration Number:4005417PAW PRINTS	
Registration Number: 4005417 PAW PRINTS	
Registration Number: 4005456 PAW PRINTS	
Registration Number: 4298895 SKYO	
Registration Number: 4685954 SKYO	
Registration Number: 4308956 SKYO	
Registration Number:1653849STEPS	
Registration Number: 2515335 TETRADATA	
Registration Number: 2597647 TETRADATA	
Registration Number: 3006919 THE TITLE SOURCE	
Registration Number:3489645TITLEMAP	
Registration Number: 2951175 TITLEPEEK	
Registration Number: 2768612 TITLEWAVE	
Registration Number: 2851487 TITLEWISE	
Registration Number: 5237370 VALORE	
Registration Number: 4627990 VALOREBOOKS	
Registration Number: 4793262 VIRTUAL BACKPACK	
Serial Number: 88123121 CAMPUS CLOUT	
Serial Number: 87689879 FALL RUSH	
Serial Number: 87171187 FANTENSITY	
Serial Number: 88153417 FOLLETT IGNITE	
Serial Number: 87614460 RML PRESS	
Serial Number: 87628213 RML PRESS	
Serial Number: 87725005 WE ARE CAMPUS	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2127352000

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-735-2811

Email: mribando@skadden.com

Correspondent Name: SKADDEN, ARPS, SLATE, MEAGHER & FLOM LLP

Address Line 1: FOUR TIMES SQUARE MONIQUE L. RIBANDO

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	401188/633
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Oren Epstein
SIGNATURE:	/OE/
DATE SIGNED:	01/16/2019

Total Attachments: 25

source=IP Security Agreement#page1.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page2.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page3.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page4.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page5.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page6.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page7.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page8.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page9.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page10.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page11.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page12.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page13.tif source=IP Security Agreement#page14.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page15.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page16.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page17.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page18.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page19.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page20.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page21.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page22.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page23.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page24.tif

source=IP Security Agreement#page25.tif

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

This INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT, dated as of December 21, 2018 (as amended, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "<u>Intellectual Property Security Agreement</u>"), is made by each of the signatories hereto (collectively, the "<u>Grantors</u>") in favor of Bank of America, N.A., as agent for the Lenders (as defined in the Credit Agreement referred to below) (in such capacity, the "<u>Agent</u>"). Capitalized terms used and not defined herein have the meanings given such terms in the Credit Agreement referred to below.

WHEREAS, Grantors, the Agent and other parties thereto have entered into that certain Loan, Security and Guaranty Agreement, dated as of December 21, 2018 (as amended, supplemented, or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement"), pursuant to which each Grantor has granted to Agent, for the benefit of Secured Parties, a continuing Lien on all personal Property of such Grantor, including, without limitation, certain Intellectual Property of such Grantor, and have agreed to execute this Intellectual Property Security Agreement for recording with the United States Patent and Trademark Office, the United States Copyright Office, and other applicable Governmental Authorities.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each Grantor hereby agrees as follows:

SECTION 1. <u>Grant of Security</u>. Each Grantor hereby grants to the Agent, for the benefit of Secured Parties, a continuing Lien on the following property, whether now owned or hereafter acquired and wherever located(the "<u>IP Collateral</u>"), to secure the prompt payment and performance of its Obligations:

- all trademarks, service marks, certification marks, tradenames, slogans, logos, (a) trade dress, Internet domain names, and other source identifiers, whether statutory or common law, whether registered or unregistered, and whether established or registered in the United States or any other country or any political subdivision thereof, together with any and all (i) registrations and applications for any of the foregoing, including, without limitation, each registration and application identified in Schedule A (except for any Trademark application filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on the basis of the applicant's intent-to-use such Trademark unless and until evidence of use of the Trademark has been filed with, and accepted by, the United States Patent and Trademark Office pursuant to Section 1(c) or Section 1(d) of the Lanham Act (15 U.S.C. §1051, et seq.), to the extent that granting a lien in such Trademark application prior to such filing would adversely affect the enforceability or validity of such Trademark application; provided, that, to the extent such application is excluded from the IP Collateral, upon the submission of evidence of use of such Trademark to the United States Patent and Trademark Office, such Trademark application shall automatically be included in the IP Collateral, without further action on any party's part), (ii) goodwill connected with the use thereof and symbolized thereby, (iii) rights and privileges arising under applicable law with respect to the use of any of the foregoing, (iv) reissues, continuations, extensions and renewals thereof and amendments thereto, (v) income, fees, royalties, damages and payments now and hereafter due and/or payable thereunder and with respect thereto, including damages, claims and payments for past, present or future infringements, dilutions or other violations thereof, (vi) rights to sue for past, present and future infringements, dilutions or other violations thereof, and (vii) rights corresponding thereto throughout the world;
- (b) patents, patent applications, certificates of inventions, industrial designs (whether established or registered or recorded in the United States or any other country or any political subdivision thereof), including, without limitation, each issued patent and patent application identified on <u>Schedule B</u>, together with any and all (i) inventions described and claimed therein, (ii) reissues, divisions,

continuations, renewals, extensions and continuations-in-part thereof and amendments thereto, (iii) income, fees, royalties, damages, claims and payments now or hereafter due and/or payable thereunder and with respect thereto including damages and payments for past, present or future infringements or other violations thereof, (iv) rights to sue for past, present or future infringements or other violations thereof, and (v) rights corresponding thereto throughout the world;

- (c) copyrights (whether statutory or common law, whether established, registered or recorded in the United States or any other country or any political subdivision thereof, and whether published or unpublished) and all mask works (as such term is defined in 17 U.S.C. Section 901, et seq.), together with any and all (i) registrations and applications therefor, including, without limitation, each registration identified on Schedule C, (ii) rights and privileges arising under applicable law with respect to such copyrights, (iii) renewals and extensions thereof and amendments thereto, (iv) income, fees, royalties, damages, claims and payments now or hereafter due and/or payable with respect thereto, including damages and payments for past, present or future infringements or other violations thereof, (v) rights to sue for past, present or future infringements thereof, and (vi) rights corresponding thereto throughout the world; and
 - (d) all replacements, products and cash and non-cash proceeds of the foregoing.

SECTION 2. <u>Recordation</u>. Each Grantor authorizes and requests that the United States Register of Copyrights or the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, as applicable, record this Intellectual Property Security Agreement.

SECTION 3. Counterparts; Execution. This Intellectual Property Security Agreement may be executed in counterparts, each of which shall constitute an original, but all of which when taken together shall constitute a single contract. This Intellectual Property Security Agreement shall become effective when Agent has received counterparts bearing the signatures of all parties hereto. Agent may (but shall have no obligation to) accept any signature, contract formation or record-keeping through electronic means, which shall have the same legal validity and enforceability as manual or paper-based methods, to the fullest extent permitted by Applicable Law, including the Federal Electronic Signatures in Global and National Commerce Act, the New York State Electronic Signatures and Records Act, or any similar state law based on the Uniform Electronic Transactions Act. Upon request by Agent, any electronic signature or delivery shall be promptly followed by a manually executed or paper document.

SECTION 4. Governing Law. THIS INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT SHALL BE GOVERNED BY THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK, WITHOUT GIVING EFFECT TO ANY CONFLICT OF LAW PRINCIPLES EXCEPT FEDERAL LAWS RELATING TO NATIONAL BANKS.

SECTION 5. <u>Conflict Provision</u>. This Intellectual Property Security Agreement has been entered into in conjunction with the provisions of the Credit Agreement. The rights and remedies of each party hereto with respect to the continuing Lien granted herein are without prejudice to, and are in addition to those set forth in the Credit Agreement, all terms and provisions of which are incorporated herein by reference. In the event that any provisions of this Intellectual Property Security Agreement are in conflict with the Credit Agreement, the provisions of the Credit Agreement shall govern.

[Signature Page Follows]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each of the undersigned has caused this Intellectual Property Security Agreement to be duly executed and delivered as of the date first above written.

GRANTOR:

FOLLETT/CORPORATIO

By: // /////
Name: S. Mark Sproat

Title: Executive Vice President, General Counsel,

and Secretary

ADVANCED GRAPHIC PRODUCTS INC.

BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC

FOLLETT HIGHER ED GROUP, LTD.

FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP, INC. FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS HOLDING, INC.

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.

By: ______

Name: S. Mark Sproat Title: Secretary

BOOKMASTERS, INC.

By: _________

Name: S. Mark Sproat
Title: Assistant Secretary

TEXTBOOKSNOW LLQ

Name: S. Mark Sproat

Title: Secretary and Treasurer

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

AGENT:

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.,

as Agent

Name: Philip Nomura

Title: Senior Vice President

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006527 FRAME: 0299

Schedule A

TRADEMARKS

Trademark	Owner	Registered Date	Registration Number	<u>Jurisdiction</u>
ABS	Follett School	2/8/2000	2315149	United States of
ACADEMIA	Baker & Taylor, LLC	8/10/1998	707626	Australia
ACADEMIA	Baker & Taylor, LLC	3/21/1997	473255	Canada
ACADEMIA	Baker & Taylor, LLC	3/17/1998	2143981	United States of America
ACOUSTIK	Baker & Taylor, LLC	3/4/2014	4491760	United States of America
ACOUSTIK AUDIOROOKS and	Baker & Taylor,	9/1/2015	4803151	United States of America
Design (Stylized in Color)				
ADVANCED ON-LINE	Advanced Graphic	7/8/2003	2735132	United States of
ADVANCED-ONLINE	Advanced Graphic Products Inc.	2/14/2003	2684228	United States of America
ALLIANCE PLUS	Follett Corporation	4/25/2006	3084101	United States of America
ASPEN	Follett Corporation	4/26/2012	10436988	European Union
ASPEN	Follett Corporation	10/9/2012	4221419	United States of America
AUTOMATICALLY YOURS	Baker & Taylor, LLC	7/15/1997	2079090	United States of America
YUUKS	LL			America

ylor, 7/7/1998 709838 ylor, 2/5/2013 4286574 ylor, 2/5/2013 4286575 ylor, 9/6/1994 1852716 ylor, 2/26/1980 1131530 ylor, 9/7/2010 3846175 ylor, 9/7/2010 3846174 ylor, 9/7/2014 4528444 5/13/2014 215174	Trademark	Owner	Registered Date	Registration Number	Jurisdiction
nd Baker & Taylor, LLC 2/5/2013 4286574 nd Baker & Taylor, LLC 2/5/2013 4286575 nd Baker & Taylor, LLC 9/6/1994 1852716 Baker & Taylor, LLC 2/26/1980 1131530 HE Baker & Taylor, LLC 9/7/2010 3846175 HE Baker & Taylor, LLC 9/7/2010 3846174 Corporation 5/3/2005 2946796 Corporation 5/13/2014 4528444 Corporation Follett Higher Ed 1/5/2010 3734004 Follett Corporation 10/16/2014 215174	AUTOMATICALLY YOURS	Baker & Taylor, Inc.	8661/1//	709838	Australia
Baker & Taylor, 2/5/2013 4286575 LLC Baker & Taylor, 9/6/1994 1852716 LLC Baker & Taylor, 2/26/1980 1131530 LLC HE Baker & Taylor, 9/7/2010 3846175 LLC Follett 5/3/2005 2946796 Corporation Follett Higher Ed Corporation Follett Higher Ed Corporation Follett Follett Corporation Follett Higher Ed Corporation	AXIS 360 DIGITAL MEDIA LIBRARY BY BAKER & TAYLOR and	Baker & Taylor, LLC	2/5/2013	4286574	United States of America
Baker & Taylor, 2/5/2013 4286575 LLC Baker & Taylor, 9/6/1994 1852716 LLC Baker & Taylor, 2/26/1980 1131530 1131530 LLC Baker & Taylor, 9/7/2010 3846175 LLC THE Baker & Taylor, 9/7/2010 3846174 DLC THE Baker & Taylor, 9/7/2010 3846174 Epllett 5/3/2005 2946796 Corporation BookMasters, Inc. 8/7/2007 3273407 Epllett Higher Ed 1/5/2010 3734004 Group, Ltd. 10/16/2014 215174 Corporation Corporation Epllett 1/5/2010 275174 Corporation 10/16/2014 215174 Corporation 10/16/2014 215174 10/16/2014 215174 10/16/2014 215174 10/16/2014 10/16/2014 215174 10/16/2014	Design (Stylized in Black and White)				
nd Baker & Taylor, LLC 9/6/1994 1852716 Baker & Taylor, LLC 2/26/1980 1131530 HE Baker & Taylor, LLC 9/7/2010 3846175 HE Baker & Taylor, LLC 9/7/2010 3846174 HE Baker & Taylor, LLC 9/7/2010 3846174 Follett Corporation BookMasters, Inc. 5/3/2005 2946796 Follett Higher Ed Corporation Follett Higher Ed Group, Ltd. 5/13/2014 4528444 Follett Folle	AXIS 360 DIGITAL MEDIA LIBRARY BY	Baker & Taylor, LLC	2/5/2013	4286575	United States of America
Baker & Taylor, 9/6/1994 1852716 LLC OR Baker & Taylor, 2/26/1980 1131530 LLC OR THE Baker & Taylor, 9/7/2010 3846175 ERED LLC OR THE Baker & Taylor, 9/7/2010 3846174 ERED LLC Follett 5/3/2005 2946796 Corporation 5/13/2014 4528444 Corporation Follett Higher Ed Group, Ltd. Follett Tororation 10/16/2014 215174	BAKER & TAYLOR and Design				
OR Baker & Taylor, LLC 2/26/1980 1131530 OR THE Baker & Taylor, LLC 9/7/2010 3846175 OR THE Baker & Taylor, LLC 9/7/2010 3846174 OR THE Baker & Taylor, LLC 9/7/2010 3846174 ERED LLC 5/3/2005 2946796 Corporation Corporation 3273407 S BookMasters, Inc. 8/7/2007 3273407 Follett 5/13/2014 4528444 Corporation 5/15/2010 3734004 Follett 10/16/2014 215174	B&T MARC	Baker & Taylor,	9/6/1994	1852716	United States of America
OR THE ERED Baker & Taylor, LLC 9/7/2010 3846175 OR THE ERED Baker & Taylor, LLC 9/7/2010 3846174 Follett 5/3/2005 2946796 Corporation 5/3/2007 2946796 Follett 8/7/2007 3273407 Follett Higher Ed 1/5/2010 3734004 Follett 10/16/2014 215174	BAKER & TAYLOR	Baker & Taylor, LLC	2/26/1980	1131530	United States of America
OR THE ERED Baker & Taylor, LLC 9/7/2010 3846174 Follett 5/3/2005 2946796 Corporation 8/7/2007 3273407 Follett 5/13/2014 4528444 Corporation 1/5/2010 3734004 Follett 1/5/2014 3734004 Follett 10/16/2014 215174	BAKER & TAYLOR THE FUTURE DELIVERED (Color)	Baker & Taylor, LLC	9/7/2010	3846175	United States of America
Follett 5/3/2005 2946796 Corporation S BookMasters, Inc. 8/7/2007 3273407 Follett Follett 5/13/2014 4528444 Corporation Follett Higher Ed 1/5/2010 3734004 Group, Ltd. 10/16/2014 215174	BAKER & TAYLOR THE FUTURE DELIVERED (Black and White)	Baker & Taylor, LLC	9/7/2010	3846174	United States of America
S BookMasters, Inc. 8/7/2007 3273407 Follett 5/13/2014 4528444 Corporation Follett Higher Ed 1/5/2010 3734004 Group, Ltd. 10/16/2014 215174	BOOK NOW	Follett Corporation	5/3/2005	2946796	United States of America
Follett 5/13/2014 4528444 Corporation Follett Higher Ed 1/5/2010 3734004 Follett 10/16/2014 215174	BOOKMASTERS	BookMasters, Inc.	8/7/2007	3273407	United States of America
Follett Higher Ed 1/5/2010 3734004 Group, Ltd. 10/16/2014 215174 Corporation	BOOKNOW+	Follett Corporation	5/13/2014	4528444	United States of America
Follett 10/16/2014 215174 Corporation	BOOKVOLUME	Follett Higher Ed Group, Ltd.	1/5/2010	3734004	United States of America
	BRYTEWAVE	Follett Corporation	10/16/2014	215174	Dominican Republic

<u>Trademark</u>	Owner	Registered Date	Registration Number	Jurisdiction
BRYTEWAVE	Follett Corporation	8/16/2016	5022976	United States of America
BWI (Stylized)	Baker & Taylor, LLC	12/22/1992	1741956	United States of America
CAMPUSTOWN SPIRIT	Follett Corporation	2/7/2017	5138234	United States of America
CATS	Baker & Taylor, LLC	2102/11/6	4205480	United States of America
CLASSBOOK	Follett School Solutions, Inc.	11/26/2013	4438832	United States of America
CLASSBOOK.COM	Follett School Solutions, Inc.	11/26/2013	4438833	United States of America
CLASSBOOK.COM ORDER ONLINE, NOT IN	Follett School Solutions, Inc.	6/13/2013	4352763	United States of America
CLS	Baker & Taylor, LLC	1102/21/6	4025534	United States of America
COLLEGEFANGEAR	Advanced Graphic Products Inc.	7/26/2011	4004117	United States of America
COURSETRACKS	Follett Corporation	4/28/2009	3613817	United States of America
COURSEWORKS	Follett Corporation	12/8/2009	3722353	United States of America
CUSTOMIZED LIBRARY SERVICES	Baker & Taylor, LLC	12/4/2012	4252308	United States of America
CUSTOMREACH	Baker & Taylor, LLC	8/26/2014	4593150	United States of America
Design Only	Follett Corporation	8/1/2017	5254481	United States of America
DESTINY	Follett Corporation	1/5/2011	TMA786503	Canada
DESTINY	Follett	12/11/2007	3353171	United States of

Trademark	Owner	Registered Date	Registration Number	Jurisdiction
	Corporation			America
DESTINY	Follett	8/7/2018	5533284	United States of
	Corporation			America
DESTINY DISCOVER	Follett	7/18/2017	5247608	United States of
	Corporation			America
DESTINY QUEST	Follett	8/11/2009	3667565	United States of
	Corporation			America
EDOPTION	Follett	8/28/2001	2482912	United States of
	Corporation			America
EFOLLETT	Follett	5/29/2001	2455918	United States of
	Corporation			America
EPARTNER	Follett	10/28/2003	2777388	United States of
	Corporation			America
F FOLLETT HIGHER	Follett	6/19/2001	2460891	United States of
EDUCATION GROUP & Design	Corporation			America
Flame Design	Follett	1/15/2015	218174	Dominican Republic
	Corporation			
FOLLET (stylized)	Follett	11/19/2002	2651053	United States of
	Corporation			America
FOLLETT	Follett	1/14/2013	TMA840002	Canada
	Corporation			
FOLLETT	Follett	9/15/2014	214305	Dominican Republic
	Corporation			
FOLLETT	Follett	4/26/2012	10436996	European Union
	Corporation			
FOLLETT	Follett	1/15/2008	3369352	United States of
	Corporation			America
FOLLETT DISCOVER	Follett	1/24/2017	5129104	United States of
	Corporation			America
FOLLETT	Follett	5/2/2000	2347136	United States of
EDUCATIONAL	Educational			America

NextTier Follet	colors)		NextTier Education Follet	NEEBO & Design Follet Educa	NEEBO Follet Educa	MORAINE PARK TECH. Follet COLLEGE BOOKSTORE- Educa BEAVER DAM CAMPUS Inc.	KNOWLEDGEPOINT Baker LLC	IncludED Follett Corpor	INCLUDED Follett Corpor	IMPROVING THE Follet STUDENT LEARNING Soluti EXPERIENCE	FOLLETTBOUND Follett Corpor	FOLLETT SOFTWARE Follett COMPANY & Design Corpor	FOLLETT Follett EDUCATIONAL Educational SERVICES & Design Services div	S	Irademark
Follett School	Solutions, Inc.		Follett School	Follett Higher Education Group, Inc.	Follett Higher Education Group, Inc.	Follett Higher Education Group, Inc.	Baker & Taylor, LLC	ation	ation	Follett School Solutions, Inc.	ation	ation	nal division	Services division of Follett	Owner
11/22/2016	11/22/2016	11/22/2017	11/22/2016	8/4/2015	5/24/2011	10/7/2015	4/28/2015	9/11/2012	9/15/2014	4/14/2015	7/25/2017	5/22/2001	10/31/2000		Registered Date
5084688	5084668	5001660	5084666	4785998	3968022	N/A	4728725	4207834	214660	4719609	5248838	2453621	2399402		<u>Kegistration</u> <u>Number</u>
United States of	United States of America	America	United States of	United States of America	United States of America	Wisconsin	United States of America	United States of America	Dominican Republic	United States of America	United States of America	United States of America	United States of America		Jurisaichen

Trademark	Owner	Registered Date	Registration Number	Jurisdiction
	Solutions, Inc.			America
	Follett School Solutions, Inc.	12/15/2015	4870822	United States of America
OPENROOM ADVISORY	Follett School Solutions, Inc.	4/14/2015	4720386	United States of America
PAW PRINTS	Baker & Taylor, LLC	8/2/2011	4005417	United States of America
PAW PRINTS and Design (Color)	Baker & Taylor, LLC	8/2/2011	4005456	United States of America
SKYO	Follett Corporation	10/31/2014	215507	Dominican Republic
SKYO	Follett Corporation	3/5/2013	4298895	United States of America
SKYO	Follett Corporation	2/10/2015	4685954	United States of America
SKYO & Design	Follett Corporation	9/15/2014	214564	Dominican Republic
SKYO & Design	Follett Corporation	3/26/2013	4308956	United States of America
STEPS	Baker & Taylor, LLC	8/13/1991	1653849	United States of America
TETRADATA	Follett School Solutions Holding, Inc.	12/4/2001	2515335	United States of America
TETRADATA & Design	Follett School Solutions Holding, Inc.	7/23/2002	2597647	United States of America
THE TITLE SOURCE	Baker & Taylor, LLC	10/18/2005	3006919	United States of America
TITLEMAP	Follett	8/19/2008	3489645	United States of

Trademark	Owner	Registered Date	Registration	<u>Jurisdiction</u>
			Number	
	Corporation			America
TITLEPEEK	Follett	5/17/2005	2951175	United States of
	Corporation			America
TITLEWAVE	Follett	3/22/2005	TMA635864	Canada
	Corporation			
TITLEWAVE	Follett	4/26/2012	10437002	European Union
	Corporation			
TITLEWAVE	Follett	9/30/2003	2768612	United States of
	Corporation			America
TITLEWISE	Follett	3/18/2005	TMA635663	Canada
	Corporation			
TITLEWISE	Follett	6/8/2004	2851487	United States of
	Corporation			America
UW RICHLAND	Follett Higher	10/7/2015	N/A	Wisconsin
BOOKSTORE	Education Group, Inc.			
UW-MARSHFIELD	Follett Higher	10/7/2015	N/A	Wisconsin
BOOKSTORE	Education Group,			
	шс.	i		
UW-ROCK COUNTY	Follett Higher	10/7/2015	N/A	Wisconsin
BOOKSTORE	Education Group, Inc.			
UW-STOUT	Follett Higher	10/7/2015	A/N	Wisconsin
BOOKSTORE	Education Group,			
	Inc.			
VALORE	Valore, Inc.	7/4/2017	5237370	United States of
				America
VALOREBOOKS	Valore, Inc.	10/28/2014	4627990	United States of
				America
VIRTUAL BACKPACK	Follett School	8/18/2015	4793262	United States of
	Solutions, Inc.			America

TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

Trademark	Owner	Application Date	Registration Number	Jurisdiction
CAMPUS CLOUT	Follett	9/19/2018	88123121	United States of
	Corporation			America
FALL RUSH	Follett	11/17/2017	8769879	United States of
	Corporation			America
FANTENSITY	Follett	9/14/2016	87171187	United States of
	Corporation			America
FOLLETT IGNITE	Follett	10/12/2018	88153417	United States of
	Corporation			America
RML PRESS	Follett	9/19/2017	87614460	United States of
	Corporation			America
RML PRESS & Design	Follett	9/29/2017	87628213	United States of
	Corporation			America
WE ARE CAMPUS	Follett	12/18/2017	87725005	United States of
	Corporation			America

Schedule B

PATENTS

1		
	,	
	8	
	4	
	9646297	
	$\tilde{\mathcal{G}}$	
	12	
		Z
		. A
		H
l		
1		
I 2:	\leq	
ligital media content	lethod and system fo	
ΙΞ:	<u>=</u>	
21	5	
l⊨	Ф	
IB.	2	
ΙĞ	Ĕ	
<u>1</u> 2	+	
ြင	Ş	
ΙÖ	S	
ΙĦ	6	Z
<u> </u>	\exists	<u> </u>
I≓	m for distributin	
	Θ.	
	\pm	
	S	
	Ξ:	
	Þ	
	∄.	
	3	
	αq	
l		
<u> </u>		
	Ŧ	
	Fo	
	Folle	
	Follet	
	Follett (
	Follett Co	
	Follett Cor	
	Follett Corp	
	Follett Corpor	
	Follett Corpora	
	orati	0
	Follett Corporation	<u>O</u> w
	orati	Омі
	orati	Owne
	orati	Owner
	orati	Омпег
	orati	
	orati	Owner
	orati	Омпет
	orati	

10/16/2018	Filing Date		
Method and system for electronic content delivery to a user device through a wireless captive audience device	Name	PATENT APPLICATIONS	rigital lifetia content
Follett Corporation	Owner	SNOI	

Schedule C

COPYRIGHTS

<u>Copyright</u>	Registry	Registration or Application No.	Record Owner
THE SOFTWARE TOOLWORKS PRESENTS SPACE SHUTTLE	United States	PA0000629391	FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS HOLDING, INC.
THE WIRED LIBRARIAN'S ALMANAC / BY ERIC S. ANDERSON	United States	TX0002639035	FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS HOLDING, INC.
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (FEBRUARY ISSUE)	United States	A223135	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (MARCH ISSUE)	United States	A225507	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
GUIDE TO THE SELECTION OF BOOKS FOR YOUR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LIBRARY	United States	A226089	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
GUIDE TO THE SELECTION OF BOOKS FOR YOUR SECONDARY SCHOOL LIBRARY	United States	A231184	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (APRIL)	United States	A233680	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (JUNE)	United States	A249278	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (SEPTEMBER)	United States	A277819	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (OCTOBER)	United States	A284421	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (DECEMBER)	United States	A303405	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (FEBRUARY)	United States	A310534	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
GUIDE TO THE SELECTION OF BOOKS FOR YOUR SECONDARY SCHOOL LIBRARY	United States	A317717	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC

<u>Copyright</u>	Registry	Registration or Application No.	Record Owner
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (APRIL)	United States	A323583	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
1972 SUPPLEMENT - GUIDE TO THE SELECTION OF BOOKS FOR YOUR	United States	A323868	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (JUNE)	United States	A345685	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (SEPTEMBER)	United States	A363773	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (SEPTEMBER)	United States	A370909	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN	United States	A383179	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
GUIDE TO THE SELECTION OF BOOKS FOR YOUR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	United States	A384210	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
GUIDE TO THE SELECTION OF BOOKS FOR YOUR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	United States	A387603	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BOOKS OF SUBSTANCE FROM THE	United States	A404279	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN	United States	A411749	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (SEPTEMBER TITLES)	United States	A471080	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (JULY - AUG. TITLES)	United States	A471081	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (OCTOBER TITLES)	United States	A471082	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BOOKS IN MEDIA, 7-ADULT	United States	A502290	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
THE METRIC SYSTEM	United States United States	A502291	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC RAKER & TAYLOR LLC
AMERICAN HISTORY MINORITY STUDIES	United States	A502293	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
HOLIDAYS	United States	A502294	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC

<u>Copyright</u>	Registry	Registration or Application No.	Record Owner
CAREER EDUCATION	United States	A502295	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (NOV DEC. TITLES)	United States	A503801	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (JAN FEB. TITLES)	United States	A503802	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
GUIDE TO THE SELECTION OF BOOKS	United States	A505599	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
FOR YOUR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LIBRARY - 1974 SUPPLEMENT			
BOOKS OF SUBSTANCE FROM THE	United States	A505602	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
UNIVERSITY PRESSES - 1974			
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (MARCH TITLES)	United States	A517734	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
GUIDE TO THE SELECTION OF BOOKS	United States	A519293	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
LIBRARY - 1974-1975 EDITION			
BILINGUAL EDUCATION/ESL	United States	A525952	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW MEDIA BULLETIN, VOL. 1, ISSUE 3	United States	A525953	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (APRIL)	United States	A529274	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
THE METRIC SYSTEM	United States	A540503	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
VOCATIONAL-TECHNICAL EDUCATION	United States	A540504	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	United States	A540505	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (MAY - JUNE TITLES)	United States	A546649	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (JULY - AUG. TITLES)	United States	A547750	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
PRODUCER CURRICULUM INDEX	United States	A551684	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
AUDIO VISUAL PRODUCERS LIST, SPRING 1974	United States	A551685	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
THE BAKER & TAYLOR TITLE II UTILIZATION PLAN	United States	A551686	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC

<u>Copyright</u>	Registry	Registration or Application No.	Record Owner
SELECTED ELEMENTARY AND	United States	A551687	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
OVER 300 PUBLISHERS	United States	A551688	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
READING SKILLS K-6	United States	A555231	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
SPECIAL EDUCATION	United States	A555232	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
CAREER EDUCATION	United States	A578427	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
CHINA FILMSTRIPS	United States	A578428	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
HEALTH & SAFETY: DRUG EDUCATION K-6	United States	A578429	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
READING SKILLS K-3	United States	A578430	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
LANGUAGE ARTS K-6, RECORDED BOOKS	United States	A578431	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (JAN FEB. TITLES)	United States	A611744	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
GUIDE TO THE SELECTION OF BOOKS AND MEDIA FOR YOUR SECONDARY SCHOOL LIBRARY - 1975 SUPPLEMENT	United States	A611745	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
GUIDE TO THE SELECTION OF BOOKS AND MEDIA FOR YOUR SECONDARY SCHOOL LIBRARY - 1975-76 SUPPLEMENT;	United States	A611746	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR'S PAPERBACK SELECTION GUIDE - GRADES K-8	United States	A677536	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
TEACHER'S GUIDE FOR SPORTS SHORTS	United States	A678932	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A BEGINNING COLLECTION	United States	A678933	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (FEB. 1975)	United States	A679711	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NONSENSE STORIES FOR YOUNG READERS GRADES 1-3; TEACHER'S GUIDE	United States	A680056	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR'S PAPERBACK SELECTION GUIDE, GRADES 9-ADULT	United States	A687376	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC

Copyright	Registry	Registration or Application No.	Record Owner
TEACHER'S GUIDE FOR WONDERMENT	United States	A727482	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
TEACHER'S GUIDE FOR VISITING NATURES, PART 1	United States	A728536	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
TEACHER'S GUIDE FOR BEING KIND	United States	A728537	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
TEACHER'S GUIDE FOR FANTASY	United States	A728541	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
TEACHER'S GUIDE FOR BEING YOU	United States	A728542	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
THE BAKER & TAYLOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 1975-76	United States	A736941	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR'S GUIDE TO	United States	A736959	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
CAREER EDUCATION			
BAKER & TAYLOR'S GUIDE TO MATERIALS FOR CAREER EDUCATION	United States	A736960	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR'S GUIDE TO HIGH	United States	A743277	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
MULTIMEDIA MATERIALS - 1976			
AV GUIDE 2-YEAR COLLEGE	United States	A751881	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
INSTRUCTIONAL MEDIA			
GRADES 7-12 - 1976 INSTRUCTIONAL MEDIA	United States	A751946	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
IDEAS THAT SELL BOOKS	United States	A752017	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR'S GUIDE TO MATERIALS FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION	United States	A763654	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
PUT A BOOK IN SANTA'S BAG	United States	A855500	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
SEE A GROWN MAN CRY - GIVE DAD A BOOK FOR FATHER'S DAY	United States	A855501	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
GET FOREHAND KNOWLEDGE BE A SPORT - BUY A BOOK	United States	A855502	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
TEACH YOUR KIDS A LESSON THEY WON'T FORGET - ENCOURAGE	United States	A855503	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
CHILDREN I O KEAD			

Copyright	Registry	Registration or Application No.	Record Owner
PUT YOUR FEELINGS INTO WORDS - GIVE MOM A BOOK FOR MOTHER'S DAY	United States	A855628	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
SPEND TONIGHT WITH A STRANGER - YOU MEET THE NICEST PEOPLE IN BOOKS	United States	A862955	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
GET OUT OF TOWN - TRAVEL BOOKS ARE AN ADVENTURE	United States	A862956	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BE A WISE GUY - READ A BOOK	United States	A862957	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BE IN A CLASS BY YOURSELF - GET BACK-TO-SCHOOL SUPPLIES NOW	United States	A862958	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
TURN OVER A NEW LEAF - PLANT CARE BOOKS IN STOCK	United States	A862959	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
GET INTO HOT WATER - FIND THE RECIPE IN A COOKBOOK	United States	A862960	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
MAKE YOUR OWN FURNITURE	United States	A877825	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A COMPLETE GUIDE TO CANOEING	United States	A878662	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A CHILD'S INTRODUCTION TO THE OUTDOORS	United States	A878663	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
THE LAST OF THE ARCTIC	United States	A878670	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
MME, JEHANE BENOIT'S COMPLETE HERITAGE OF INTERNATIONAL COOKING	United States	A878671	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
THE AGATHA CHRISTIE MYSTERY	United States	A878673	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
MASTERING THE ART OF WINNING GOLD	United States	A878674	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
THE FAMILY CAMPING HANDBOOK	United States	A878722	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
MASTERING THE ART OF TYING FLIES	United States	A878723	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
THE COMPLETE OUTDOORSMAN'S	United States United States	A878725 A882258	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
GUIDE TO BIRDS OF EASTERN NORTH AMERICA			
FORECAST - MARCH 1976	United States	B104205	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC

DIRECTIONS - FEBRUARY 1976 United States B104206 BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC DIRECTIONS - LANUARY 1976 United States B104232 BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC FORECAST - LANUARY 1976 United States B104232 BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC DIRECTIONS - MARCH 1976 United States B115678 BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC FORECAST - APRIL 1976 United States B115679 BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC FORECAST - COTOBER 1973 United States B115679 BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC DIRECTIONS - COTOBER 1975 United States B116832 BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC DIRECTIONS - NOVEMBER 1975 United States B116866 BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC DIRECTIONS - DECEMBER 1975 United States B116866 BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC DIRECTIONS - DECEMBER 1975 United States B130153 BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC DIRECTIONS - APRIL 1976 United States B130825 BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC DIRECTIONS - APRIL 1976 United States B130825 BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC DIRECTIONS - APRIL 1976 United States B130825 BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC<	Copyright	Registry	Registration or Application No.	Record Owner
ECAST - JANUARY 1976 United States ECAST - APRIL 1976 United States ECAST - APRIL 1976 United States ECAST - APRIL 1976 United States ECAST - OCTOBER 1975 United States ECAST - OCTOBER 1975 United States ECAST - OCTOBER 1975 United States ECAST - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER United States ECTIONS - NOVEMBER 1975 United States ECTIONS - NOVEMBER 1975 United States ECTIONS - OCTOBER 1975 United States ECAST - JUNEJULY 1976 United States ECAST - JUNEJULY 1976 United States ECAST - MAY 1976 United States ECAST - JUNEJULY 1976 United States ECAST - MAY 1976 United States ECAST - JUNEJULY 1976 United States ECAST - MAY 1976 United States ECAST - JUNEJULY 1976 United States ECAST - JUNEJULY 1976 United States ECAST - JUNEJULY 1976 United States ECAST - MADIA BULLETIN, VOL. 1, ISSUE 2 United States ECAST - MAY 1976 United States ECAST - MEDIA BULLETIN, VOL. 1, ISSUE 2 United States ECAST - MEDIA BULLETIN, VOL. 1, ISSUE 2 United States ECAST - MEDIA BULLETIN, VOL. 1, ISSUE 3 United States ECAST - MAY 1976 Un	DIRECTIONS - FEBRUARY 1976	United States	B104206	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
CAST - JANUARI Direct States E15078	DIRECTIONS - JANUARY 1976 ECODEC AST TANTIAD VIEED TIARY	United States	B104232	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
ECAST - APRIL 1976 United States B115679 ECAST - OCTOBER 1975 United States B116832 ECAST - NOVEMBER 1975 United States B116865 ECAST - NOVEMBER 1975 United States B116866 ECTIONS - NOVEMBER 1975 United States B116866 ECTIONS - OCTOBER 1975 United States B12512 ECTIONS - OCTOBER 1976 United States B1230824 ECAST - JUNE/JULY 1976 United States B130183 ECAST - MAY 1976 United States B130824 ECAST - MAY 1976 United States B130825 ECAST - MAY 1976 United States B64316 United States B130825 B62318 ECAST - MAY 1976 United States B64317 United States B804316 B64318 MEDIA BULLETIN, VOL. I, ISSUE 5 United States B92785 PYOU DO-IT-YOURSELF	DIRECTIONS - MARCH 1976	United States	B115678	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
ECAST - OCTOBER 1975 United States B116832 ECAST - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER United States B116839 ECAST - NOVEMBER 1975 United States B116866 ECTIONS - NOVEMBER 1975 United States B116866 ECTIONS - NOVEMBER 1975 United States B112192 ECTIONS - OCTOBER 1975 United States B121512 ECTIONS - APRIL 1976 United States B130824 ECAST - JUNEJULY 1976 United States B130824 ECAST - MAY 1976 United States B130825 ECAST - MAY 1976 United States B130825 ECAST - MAY 1976 United States B130825 ECAST - MAY 1976 United States B64316 ECAST - MAY 1976 United States B64317 ECAST - MAY 1976 United States B64317 ECAST - MAY 1976 United States B64317 ECAST - MAY 1976 United States B64318 ECAST - MAY 1976 United States B64317 ECAST - MAY 1976 United States B922784 MEDIA BULLETIN, VOL	FORECAST - APRIL 1976	United States	B115679	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
ECAST - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER United States B116839 JIACENTER - OCTOBER 1975 United States B116865 ECTIONS - NOVEMBER 1975 United States B116866 ECTIONS - OCTOBER 1975 United States B121512 ECAST - JUNE/JULY 1976 United States B124946 ECAST - MAY 1976 United States B130824 ECAST - MAY 1976 United States B130824 ECAST - MAY 1976 United States B130824 ECAST - MAY 1976 United States B130825 ECAST - MAY 1976 United States B130825 ECAST United States B130825 CTIONS United States B64316 MEDIA BULLETIN, VOL. 1, ISSUE 2 United States B64317 MEDIA BULLETIN, VOL. 1, ISSUE 3 United States B922784 MEDIA BULLETIN, VOL. 1, ISSUE 4 United States B939102 MEDIA BULLETIN, VOL. 1, ISSUE 5 United States B939102 MEDIA BULLETIN, VOL. 1, ISSUE 5 United States B939102 MEDIA GRAPA 6 United States K124724 <td>FORECAST - OCTOBER 1975</td> <td>United States</td> <td>B116832</td> <td>BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC</td>	FORECAST - OCTOBER 1975	United States	B116832	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
IACENTER - OCTOBER 1975 United States B116865 ICTIONS -NOVEMBER 1975 United States B116866 ICTIONS - DECEMBER 1975 United States B121512 ICTIONS - OCTOBER 1975 United States B124946 ICTIONS - APRIL 1976 United States B130153 ICTIONS - APRIL 1976 United States B130824 ECAST - MAY 1976 United States B130825 ICTIONS - MAY 1976 United States B64316 IMACENTER United States B64317 IMACENTER United States B64317 IMACENTER United States B64318 IMACENTER United States B64318 IMACENTER United States B64318 IMACENTER United States B922784 IMACENTER United States B939102	FORECAST - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 1975	United States	B116839	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
United States B116866 United States B121512 United States B1224946 United States B130153 United States B130824 United States B130825 United States B130825 United States B64316 United States B64317 United States B64318 United States B922784 United States B922785 United States B939102 United States B9464 United States K124724 IN United States K124725 E- United States K125392 United States K125393 United States K125394	MEDIACENTER - OCTOBER 1975	United States	B116865	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
United States B121512 United States B124946 United States B130153 United States B130824 United States B130825 United States B130825 United States B64316 United States B64317 United States B64318 United States B922784 1 United States B922785 4 United States B939102 5 United States B9464 United States K124724 IN United States K124725 E- United States K125392 United States K125393 United States K125394	DIRECTIONS -NOVEMBER 1975	United States	B116866	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
United States B124946 United States B130153 United States B130824 United States B130825 United States B135969 United States B64316 United States B64317 United States B64318 United States B922784 United States B939102 5 United States B939102 5 United States K124724 IN United States K124725 E- United States K125392 United States K125393 United States K125394	DIRECTIONS -DECEMBER 1975	United States	B121512	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
United States B130153 United States B130824 United States B130825 United States B135969 United States B64316 United States B64317 United States B64318 1 United States B922784 1 United States B939102 5 United States B939102 5 United States K124724 IN United States K124725 E- United States K125392 United States K125393 United States K125394	DIRECTIONS - OCTOBER 1975	United States	B124946	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
United States B130824 United States B130825 United States B130825 United States B64316 United States B64317 United States B64318 United States B922784 1 United States B922785 4 United States B939102 5 United States K124724 IN United States K124725 E - United States K125392 United States K125393 United States K125394	FORECAST - JUNE/JULY 1976	United States	B130153	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
United States B130825 United States B135969 United States B64316 United States B64317 United States B64318 2 United States B922784 1 United States B922785 4 United States B939102 5 United States K124724 IN United States K124725 E- United States K125392 M United States K125393 M United States K125394	DIRECTIONS - APRIL 1976	United States	B130824	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
United States B135969 United States B64316 United States B64317 United States B64318 United States B922784 United States B922785 United States B939102 United States B9464 United States K124724 IN United States K124725 E- United States K125392 United States K125393 United States K125394	FORECAST - MAY 1976	United States	B130825	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
United States B64316 United States B64317 United States B64318 United States B922784 United States B939102 United States B939102 United States K124724 IN United States K124725 E - United States K125392 United States K125393 United States K125394	DIRECTIONS - MAY 1976	United States	B135969	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
United States B64317 United States B64318 United States B922784 United States B922785 United States B939102 United States K124724 IN United States K124725 E - United States K125392 United States K125393 United States K125394	FORECAST	United States	B64316	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
United States B64318 1 United States B922784 1 United States B922785 4 United States B939102 5 United States K124724 IN United States K124725 E- United States K125392 United States K125393 United States K125394	MEDIACENTER	United States	B64317	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
2 United States B922784 1 United States B939102 4 United States B9464 5 United States K124724 IN United States K124725 E- United States K125392 United States K125393 United States K125394	DIRECTIONS	United States	B64318	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
United States B922785 United States B939102 United States B9464 United States K124724 United States K124725 United States K125392 United States K125393 United States K125394	NEW MEDIA BULLETIN, VOL. 1, ISSUE 2	United States	B922784	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
United States B939102 United States B9464 United States K124724 United States K124725 - United States K125392 United States K125393 United States K125394	NEW MEDIA BULLETIN, VOL. 1, ISSUE 1	United States	B922785	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
United States B9464 United States K124724 United States K124725 - United States K125392 United States K125393 United States K125394	NEW MEDIA BULLETIN, VOL. 1, ISSUE 4	United States	B939102	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
United States K124724 United States K124725 United States K125392 United States K125393 United States K125394	NEW MEDIA BULLETIN, VOL. 1, ISSUE 5	United States	B9464	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
 United States United States K124725 United States K125392 United States K125393 United States K125394 	HIT THE NAIL ON THE HEAD - BOOKS HELP YOU DO-IT-YOURSELF	United States	K124724	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
United States K125392 United States K125393 United States K125394	GET HOLD OF YOURSELF - FIND HELP IN BOOKS	United States	K124725	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
United States K125393 United States K125394	SLIP INTO SOMETHING COMFORTABLE - READ A BOOK TONIGHT	United States	K125392	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
United States K125394	CURL UP WITH A GOOD BOOK	United States	K125393	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
	MEET LITTLE GREEN MEN - FIND THEM IN SCIENCE FICTION	United States	K125394	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC

<u>Copyright</u>	Registry	Registration or Application No.	Record Owner
BE AN UNDERCOVER AGENT	United States	K125821	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION GUIDE, 1982	United States	TX1013451	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION GUIDE, 1983	United States	TX1022891	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION GUIDE, 1984	United States	TX1205350	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION GUIDE, 1985	United States	TX1425263	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION GUIDE K-12, 1986	United States	TX1677624	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION GUIDE, 1987	United States	TX1915516	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION GUIDE, 1987	United States	TX2170310	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION GUIDE GRADES K-6, 1989	United States	TX2446827	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION GUIDE GRADES 7-12, 1989	United States	TX2446828	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION GRADES K-9, 1990	United States	TX2746596	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION GUIDE 1992-93	United States	TX3410332	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION GUIDE 1992-93	United States	TX3421106	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION GUIDE 1993-94 GRADES 7-12	United States	TX3686179	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION GUIDE 1993-94 GRADES K-9	United States	TX3686180	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United States	TX5553931	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: PUB. UPDATES FROM 1/1/03-3/31/03	United States	TX5738054	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC

Copyright	Registry	Registration or Application No.	Record Owner
GROUP REGISTRATION FOR AUTOMATED DATABASE ENTITLED A/V ACCESS PLUS: PUB. UPDATES FROM 4/1/03 TO 6/30/03	United States	TX5818442	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
DRIVER CONTROL PROGRAM GROUP DECISTS ATTION FOR	United States	TXU220382	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
GROUP REGISTRATION FOR AUTOMATED DATABASE ENTITLED A/V ACCESS PLUS: PUB UPDATES FROM 7/1/03 TO 9/30/03	United States	TX5904044	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
THE REAL THING	United States	PAU892376	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
THE REAL THING / ART GRAHAM TRIO	United States	SRU10055	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A N S C R SUPPLEMENT	United States	TX2318177	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: AUDIOVISUAL CATALOGING DATABASE	United States	TX4278738	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARCH 1996	United States	TX4278752	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: THE PROBLEM SOLVER	United States	TX4278753	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V CATALOGING DATABASE SEPTEMBER 1996	United States	TX4382813	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V CATALOGING DATABASE NOVEMBER 1996	United States	TX4382814	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V CATALOGING DATABASE DECEMBER 1996	United States	TX4399721	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V CATALOGING DATABASE AUGUST 1996	United States	TX4399750	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V CATALOGING DATABASE JULY 1996	United States	TX4399751	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V CATALOGING DATABASE OCTOBER 1996	United States	TX4405706	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC

Copyright	Registry	Registration or Application No.	Record Owner
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V CATALOGING DATABASE JANUARY 1997	United States	TX4430406	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V CATALOGING DATABASE JUNE 1997	United States	TX4530127	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V CATALOGING DATABASE APRIL 1997	United States	TX4530128	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United States	TX4530129	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
CATALOGING DATABASE MARCH 1997			
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V CATALOGING DATABASE FEBRUARY	United States	TX4530130	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V CATALOGING DATABASE JULY 1997	United States	TX4550935	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V CATAL OGING DATABASE MAY 1997	United States	TX4550936	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS, SEPTEMBER 1997	United States	TX4556626	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V CATALOGING DATABASE SEPTEMBER 1997	United States	TX4558815	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS, NOVEMBER 1997	United States	TX4571951	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V CATALOGING DATABASE NOVEMBER 1997	United States	TX4597266	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V CATALOGING DATABASE FEBRUARY 1998	United States	TX4632618	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V CATALOGING DATABASE JANUARY 1998	United States	TX4649358	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V CATALOGING DATABASE MARCH 1998	United States	TX4649720	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC

	E		
Copyright	Registry	<u>Application No.</u>	Record Owner
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V CATALOGING DATABASE MAY 1998	United States	TX4696114	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United States	TX4732983	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United States	TX4733066	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
CATALOGING DATABASE JUNE 1998			
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United States	TX4747713	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
CATALOGING DATABASE JULY 1998			
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United States	TX4765365	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
CATALOGING DATABASE AUGUST 1998			
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United States	TX4771673	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
CATALOGING DATABASE SEPTEMBER			
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United States	TX4806542	BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
CATALOGING DATABASE NOVEMBER			
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United States	TX4810341	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
CATALOGING DATABASE APRIL 1998			
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United States	TX4857408	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
CATALOGING DATABASE FEBRUARY 1999			
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United States	TX4857415	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
CATALOGING DATABASE OCTOBER 1998			
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United States	TX4860029	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United States	TX490968	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United States	TX4981268	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
CATALOGING DATABASE APRIL 1999			
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United States	TX4981285	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
CATALUUING DATABASE MARCH 1999	2		
CATALOGING DATABASE MAY 1999	United States	1X4981289	BARER & IATLUR, LLC

RECORDED: 01/16/2019

Copyright	Registry	Registration or Application No.	Record Owner
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V CATALOGING DATABASE JUNE 1999	United States	TX5000351	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V CATALOGING DATABASE JULY 1999	United States	TX5000352	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United States	TX5032253	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United States	TX5143819	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United States	TX5143820	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: A/V ACCESS PLUS, THE PROBLEM SOLVER	United States	TX5328997	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United States	TX5331788	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
CATALOGING DATABASE AUGUST 2000			
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United States	TX5377110	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United States	TX5377111	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: THE PROBLEM SOLVER	United States	TX5389112	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: THE PROBLEM SOLVER	United States	TX5408210	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS THE PROBLEM SOLVER	United States	TX5501774	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United States	TX5501778	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United States	TX5519862	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United States	TX5519863	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United States	TX5519864	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United States	TX5655544	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United States	TX5664890	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS	United States	TX5746842	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United States	TX5772978	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United States	TX5835006	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS:	United States	TX5904044	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
THE I NOBLEM SOLVEN			